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Monday, February 11, 2002 - Continued

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes. Motion carried.

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, C%nty Clerk%

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT

010220
010220
010220
010220
010220

J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

206193
206245
207560
208319
208336
208579
209017
209052
209075
209672
210051
210059
210062
210184
210187
210378
210379
210723
210724
210725

METROCALL

XEROX CORPORATION
YOUNGJ D CO

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
XEROX CORPORATION
YOUNGJ D CO

XEROX CORPORATION
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
SOFTWARE HOUSE INTL INC
U S CELLULAR

RICOH CORPORATION
RICOH CORPORATION
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
MORLAN, ALFRED K

U S POSTMASTER

U S POSTMASTER

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
DAC

DAC

DAC

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ko

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

NET PAY-GENERAL

NET PAY-JUVENILE BUREAU
NET PAY-SHERIFF

NET PAY-CRIMINAL JUSTICE
NET PAY-CC HEALTH

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

24,531.10
495.63
34,125.34
724.97
17,635.47

261.03
207.14
437.67
79.17
769.80
465.12
776.97
1,180.11
518.13
107.83
2,740.50
2,740.50
457.73
775.00
1,449.95
2,991.39
1,034.16
10,635.50
10,635.50
10,720.24




