Monday, February 11, 2002 - Continued

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT			
010220	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-GENERAL	24,531.10
010220	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-JUVENILE BUREAU	495.63
010220	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-SHERIFF	34,125.34
010220	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-CRIMINAL JUSTICE	724.97
010220	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-CC HEALTH	17,635.47
2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY			
206193	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	261.03
206245	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	207.14
207560	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	437.67
208319	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	79.17
208336	XEROX CORPORATION	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	
208579	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	465.12
209017	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	776.97
209052	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	1,180.11
209075	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	518.13
209672	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	107.83
210051	RICOH CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,740.50
210059	RICOH CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,740.50
210062	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	457.73
210184	MORLAN, ALFRED K	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	775.00
210187	U S POSTMASTER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,449.95
210378	U S POSTMASTER	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	2,991.39
210379	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	1,034.16
210723	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	10,635.50
210724	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	10,635.50
210725	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	10,720.24
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)			